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APPOINTEE COMMITTEE NAME ALTERNATE TERM EXPIRES

Hilda L.
Hilda L.
Hilda L.
Hilda L.
Hilda L.
Hilda L.
Hilda L.
Hilda L.
Hilda L.
Hilda L.
Hilda L.
Hilda L.

Hilda L.
Hilda L.

Hilda L.

Hilda L.

Solis

Solis

Solis

Solis

Solis

Solis

Solis

Solis

Solis

Solis

Solis

Solis

Solis

Solis

Solis

Solis

Board of Directors of the Los Angeles County
Public Works Financing Authority

Civic Center Authority

Industrial Development Authority
Board of Directors

L.A. Care Health Plan (aka Local Initiative
Health Authority Governing Board)

La Verne Enhanced Infrastructure
Financing District

Local Agency Formation Commission

Los Angeles County Affordable
Housing Solution Agency (LACAHSA)

Los Angeles County Children and Families First -
Proposition 10 Commission (aka First 5 L.A.)

Los Angeles County Development Authority

Los Angeles County Executive Committee
for Regional Homeless Alignment

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation Authority

Los Angeles County
Regional Financing Authority

Parking Authority of the County of Los Angeles

San Gabiriel Valley Council of Governments
Capital Projects and Construction Committee

Southern California Association of Governments
(SCAG)

West Carson Enhanced Infrastructure
Financing District

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

12/7/2026

12/7/2026

12/7/2026

10/31/2026

12/7/2026

5/5/2025

12/7/2026

12/2/2025

12/7/2026

12/7/2026

12/7/2026

12/7/2026

12/7/2026

12/2/2025

12/2/2025

12/7/2026
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APPOINTEE COMMITTEE NAME ALTERNATE TERM EXPIRES

Holly J. Mitchell
Holly J. Mitchell
Holly J. Mitchell
Holly J. Mitchell
Holly J. Mitchell
Holly J. Mitchell
Holly J. Mitchell
Holly J. Mitchell
Holly J. Mitchell
Holly J. Mitchell
Holly J. Mitchell
Holly J. Mitchell
Holly J. Mitchell
Holly J. Mitchell
Holly J. Mitchell
Holly J. Mitchell

Holly J. Mitchell

Baldwin Hills Regional Conservation Authority

Board of Directors of the Los Angeles County
Public Works Financing Authority

California State Association of Counties
Carson Enhanced Infrastructure Financing District

Gateway Cities Council of Governments

Industrial Development Authority
Board of Directors

Inglewood Climate Resilience District

Los Angeles County Affordable
Housing Solution Agency (LACAHSA)

Los Angeles County Children and Families First -
Proposition 10 Commission (aka First 5 L.A.)

Los Angeles County Development Authority

Los Angeles County Metropolitan
Transportation Authority

Los Angeles County Regional Financing Authority
Los Angeles Memorial Coliseum Commission
Parking Authority of the County of Los Angeles

South Bay Cities Council of Governments
South Coast Air Quality Management
District Governing Board

West Carson Enhanced Infrastructure
Financing District

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

12/4/2028

12/4/2028

10/31/2025

12/4/2028

12/4/2028

12/4/2028

12/4/2028

12/4/2028

12/2/2025

12/4/2028

12/4/2028

12/4/2028

12/2/2025

12/4/2028

12/4/2028

12/2/2025

12/4/2028
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APPOINTEE COMMITTEE NAME ALTERNATE TERM EXPIRES

Lindsey P. Horvath
Lindsey P. Horvath
Lindsey P. Horvath
Lindsey P. Horvath
Lindsey P. Horvath
Lindsey P. Horvath
Lindsey P. Horvath
Lindsey P. Horvath
Lindsey P. Horvath
Lindsey P. Horvath
Lindsey P. Horvath

Lindsey P. Horvath

Lindsey P. Horvath

Board of Directors of the Los Angeles County
Public Works Financing Authority

Clean Power Alliance of Southern California

Industrial Development Authority
Board of Directors

Local Agency Formation Commission

Los Angeles County Affordable
Housing Solution Agency (LACAHSA)

Los Angeles County Development Authority

Los Angeles County Executive Committee for
Regional Homeless Alignment

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation Authority

Los Angeles County Regional Financing Authority
Parking Authority of the County of Los Angeles
San Fernando Valley Council of Governments
Santa Monica Bay Restoration Authority

Westside Cities Council of Governments

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

12/7/2026

12/7/2026

12/7/2026

5/4/2026

12/7/2026

12/7/2026

12/7/2026

12/7/2026

12/7/2026

12/7/2026

12/7/2026

12/7/2026

12/7/2026
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Janice Hahn

Janice Hahn

Janice Hahn

Janice Hahn

Janice Hahn

Janice Hahn

Janice Hahn

Janice Hahn

Janice Hahn

Janice Hahn

Janice Hahn

Janice Hahn

Janice Hahn

Board of Directors of the Los Angeles County
Public Works Financing Authority

Industrial Development Authority
Board of Directors

Lakewood Enhanced Infrastructure
Financing District

Los Angeles County Affordable
Housing Solution Agency (LACAHSA)

Los Angeles County Development Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation Authority

Los Angeles County Regional Financing Authority

Los Angeles Memorial Coliseum Commission

Norwalk Enhanced Infrastructure
Financing District

Parking Authority of the County of Los Angeles

Redondo Beach Enhanced Infrastructure
Financing District

South Bay Cities Council of Governments

West Carson Enhanced Infrastructure
Financing District

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

APPOINTEE COMMITTEE NAME ALTERNATE TERM EXPIRES

12/4/2028

12/4/2028

12/4/2028

12/4/2028

12/4/2028

12/4/2028

12/4/2028

12/2/2025

12/4/2028

12/4/2028

12/4/2028

12/4/2028

12/4/2028
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Kathryn Barger
Kathryn Barger
Kathryn Barger
Kathryn Barger
Kathryn Barger

Kathryn Barger
Kathryn Barger

Kathryn Barger
Kathryn Barger
Kathryn Barger
Kathryn Barger

Kathryn Barger

Kathryn Barger

Kathryn Barger

Kathryn Barger

Kathryn Barger

Kathryn Barger
Kathryn Barger

Kathryn Barger

Kathryn Barger

Kathryn Barger

Kathryn Barger

Arroyo Verdugo Communities Joint Powers Authority

Board of Directors of the Los Angeles County
Public Works Financing Authority

CAL-ID Board

California State Association of Counties

Countywide Criminal Justice Coordination
Committee (CCJCC)

High Desert Corridor Joint Powers Agency
Industrial Development Authority Board of Directors

Juvenile Justice Coordinating Council

L.A. Care Health Plan (aka Local Initiative
Health Authority Governing Board)

Local Agency Formation Commission

Los Angeles County Affordable
Housing Solution Agency (LACAHSA)

Los Angeles County Behavioral Health Commission

Los Angeles County Development Authority

Los Angeles County Executive Committee for
Regional Homeless Alignment

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation Authority

Los Angeles County Regional Financing Authority

North Los Angeles County Transportation Coalition

Palmdale Enhanced Infrastructure
Financing District

Parking Authority of the County of Los Angeles
San Fernando Valley Council of Governments

San Gabriel Valley Council of Governments
Capital Projects and Construction Committee

Southern California Association of Governments
(SCAG)

No

No

No

No

No
No
No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No

Yes

No

APPOINTEE COMMITTEE NAME ALTERNATE TERM EXPIRES

12/4/28

12/4/28

12/2/25

10/31/2025

12/2/2025

12/4/2028
12/4/2028
12/2/2025

10/31/2026
5/6/2026
12/4/2028

12/2/2025
12/4/2028

12/4/2028

12/4/2028

12/4/2028
12/4/2028

12/4/2028

12/4/2028
12/4/2028

12/2/2025

12/2/2025



