APPOINTEE	COMMITTEE NAME	ALTERNATE	TERM EXPIRES
Hilda L. Solis	Board of Directors of the Los Angeles County Public Works Financing Authority	No	12/7/2026
Hilda L. Solis	Civic Center Authority	No	12/7/2026
Hilda L. Solis	Industrial Development Authority Board of Directors	No	12/7/2026
Hilda L. Solis	L.A. Care Health Plan (aka Local Initiative Health Authority Governing Board)	No	10/31/2026
Hilda L. Solis	La Verne Enhanced Infrastructure Financing District	No	12/7/2026
Hilda L. Solis	Local Agency Formation Commission	Yes	5/5/2025
Hilda L. Solis	Los Angeles County Affordable Housing Solution Agency (LACAHSA)	No	12/7/2026
Hilda L. Solis	Los Angeles County Children and Families First - Proposition 10 Commission (aka First 5 L.A.)	Yes	12/2/2025
Hilda L. Solis	Los Angeles County Development Authority	No	12/7/2026
Hilda L. Solis	Los Angeles County Executive Committee for Regional Homeless Alignment	No	12/7/2026
Hilda L. Solis	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	No	12/7/2026
Hilda L. Solis	Los Angeles County Regional Financing Authority	No	12/7/2026
Hilda L. Solis	Parking Authority of the County of Los Angeles	No	12/7/2026
Hilda L. Solis	San Gabriel Valley Council of Governments Capital Projects and Construction Committee	No	12/2/2025
Hilda L. Solis	Southern California Association of Governments (SCAG)	Yes	12/2/2025
Hilda L. Solis	West Carson Enhanced Infrastructure Financing District	No	12/7/2026

APPOINTEE	COMMITTEE NAME	ALTERNATE	TERM EXPIRES
Holly J. Mitchell	Baldwin Hills Regional Conservation Authority	No	12/4/2028
Holly J. Mitchell	Board of Directors of the Los Angeles County Public Works Financing Authority	No	12/4/2028
Holly J. Mitchell	California State Association of Counties	Yes	10/31/2025
Holly J. Mitchell	Carson Enhanced Infrastructure Financing District	No	12/4/2028
Holly J. Mitchell	Gateway Cities Council of Governments	No	12/4/2028
Holly J. Mitchell	Industrial Development Authority Board of Directors		12/4/2028
Holly J. Mitchell	Inglewood Climate Resilience District	No	12/4/2028
Holly J. Mitchell	Los Angeles County Affordable Housing Solution Agency (LACAHSA)	No	12/4/2028
Holly J. Mitchell	Los Angeles County Children and Families First - Proposition 10 Commission (aka First 5 L.A.)	No	12/2/2025
Holly J. Mitchell	Los Angeles County Development Authority	No	12/4/2028
Holly J. Mitchell	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	No	12/4/2028
Holly J. Mitchell	Los Angeles County Regional Financing Authority	No	12/4/2028
Holly J. Mitchell	Los Angeles Memorial Coliseum Commission	No	12/2/2025
Holly J. Mitchell	Parking Authority of the County of Los Angeles	No	12/4/2028
Holly J. Mitchell	South Bay Cities Council of Governments	No	12/4/2028
Holly J. Mitchell	South Coast Air Quality Management District Governing Board	No	12/2/2025
Holly J. Mitchell	West Carson Enhanced Infrastructure Financing District	No	12/4/2028

APPOINTEE	COMMITTEE NAME	ALTERNATE	TERM EXPIRES
Lindsey P. Horvath	Board of Directors of the Los Angeles County Public Works Financing Authority	No	12/7/2026
Lindsey P. Horvath	Clean Power Alliance of Southern California	No	12/7/2026
Lindsey P. Horvath	Industrial Development Authority Board of Directors	No	12/7/2026
Lindsey P. Horvath	Local Agency Formation Commission	No	5/4/2026
Lindsey P. Horvath	Los Angeles County Affordable Housing Solution Agency (LACAHSA)	No	12/7/2026
Lindsey P. Horvath	Los Angeles County Development Authority	No	12/7/2026
Lindsey P. Horvath	Los Angeles County Executive Committee for Regional Homeless Alignment	No	12/7/2026
Lindsey P. Horvath	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	No	12/7/2026
Lindsey P. Horvath	Los Angeles County Regional Financing Authority	No	12/7/2026
Lindsey P. Horvath	Parking Authority of the County of Los Angeles	No	12/7/2026
Lindsey P. Horvath	San Fernando Valley Council of Governments	No	12/7/2026
Lindsey P. Horvath	Santa Monica Bay Restoration Authority	No	12/7/2026
Lindsey P. Horvath	Westside Cities Council of Governments	No	12/7/2026

APPOINTEE	COMMITTEE NAME	ALTERNATE	TERM EXPIRES
Janice Hahn	Board of Directors of the Los Angeles County Public Works Financing Authority	No	12/4/2028
Janice Hahn	Industrial Development Authority Board of Directors	No	12/4/2028
Janice Hahn	Lakewood Enhanced Infrastructure Financing District	No	12/4/2028
Janice Hahn	Los Angeles County Affordable Housing Solution Agency (LACAHSA)	No	12/4/2028
Janice Hahn	Los Angeles County Development Authority	No	12/4/2028
Janice Hahn	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	No	12/4/2028
Janice Hahn	Los Angeles County Regional Financing Authority	No	12/4/2028
Janice Hahn	Los Angeles Memorial Coliseum Commission	No	12/2/2025
Janice Hahn	Norwalk Enhanced Infrastructure Financing District	No	12/4/2028
Janice Hahn	Parking Authority of the County of Los Angeles	No	12/4/2028
Janice Hahn	Redondo Beach Enhanced Infrastructure Financing District	No	12/4/2028
Janice Hahn	South Bay Cities Council of Governments	No	12/4/2028
Janice Hahn	West Carson Enhanced Infrastructure Financing District	No	12/4/2028



LOS ANGELES COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS BOARD OF SUPERVISORS APPOINTMENT TO COMMISSIONS COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

APPOINTEE	COMMITTEE NAME	ALTERNATE	TERM EXPIRES
Kathryn Barger	Arroyo Verdugo Communities Joint Powers Authority	No	12/4/28
Kathryn Barger	Board of Directors of the Los Angeles County Public Works Financing Authority	No	12/4/28
Kathryn Barger	CAL-ID Board	No	12/2/25
Kathryn Barger	California State Association of Counties	No	10/31/2025
Kathryn Barger	Countywide Criminal Justice Coordination Committee (CCJCC)	No	12/2/2025
Kathryn Barger	High Desert Corridor Joint Powers Agency	No	12/4/2028
Kathryn Barger	Industrial Development Authority Board of Directors	No	12/4/2028
Kathryn Barger	Juvenile Justice Coordinating Council	No	12/2/2025
Kathryn Barger	L.A. Care Health Plan (aka Local Initiative Health Authority Governing Board)	Yes	10/31/2026
Kathryn Barger	Local Agency Formation Commission	No	5/6/2026
Kathryn Barger	Los Angeles County Affordable Housing Solution Agency (LACAHSA)	No	12/4/2028
Kathryn Barger	Los Angeles County Behavioral Health Commission	No	12/2/2025
Kathryn Barger	Los Angeles County Development Authority	No	12/4/2028
Kathryn Barger	Los Angeles County Executive Committee for Regional Homeless Alignment	No	12/4/2028
Kathryn Barger	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	No	12/4/2028
Kathryn Barger	Los Angeles County Regional Financing Authority	No	12/4/2028
Kathryn Barger	North Los Angeles County Transportation Coalition	No	12/4/2028
Kathryn Barger	Palmdale Enhanced Infrastructure Financing District	No	12/4/2028
Kathryn Barger	Parking Authority of the County of Los Angeles	No	12/4/2028
Kathryn Barger	San Fernando Valley Council of Governments	No	12/4/2028
Kathryn Barger	San Gabriel Valley Council of Governments Capital Projects and Construction Committee	Yes	12/2/2025
Kathryn Barger	Southern California Association of Governments (SCAG)	No	12/2/2025